
Isometric view

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Assembly number: Definition:
Revision:

14.786.200 i01VHU-3000-BER

Weight:

190,91 kg

Scale:

1 : 4

Format:

A1

Sheet:

1/5

Date:

10-3-2022

Checked by:
Date: Drawing status:

Released

Drawn by:

BdW

Units:

mm

All rights reserved. This document remains property of Hamevac BV 

and may not be copied without our written consent.

Stock number:

14.786.200

14.786.117

14.786.202

14.786.201

30020016

30020055 

14.786.302

70220139

70220023 

14.786.130

14.786.118

30020020

30020027

70190008

70220110

20100043 

30020015

70160013

14.786.119

30020012 

30020019

30020026

14.786.114

30020003

30020011

70200004 

14.786.116

70170006

70170004

20100031

70010002

70220108

70220115

70220112

70220145 

70220144 

70220101 

70220111

70220003

70220121

70220107

70190007

70160014

70260045 

70020012 Filter cartridge

70220147

14.786.203



Isometric view

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Assembly number: Definition:
Revision:

14.786.200 i01VHU-3000-BER

Weight:

190,91 kg

Scale:

1 : 4

Format:

A1

Sheet:

2/5

Date:

10-3-2022

Checked by:
Date: Drawing status:

Released

Drawn by:

BdW

Units:

mm

All rights reserved. This document remains property of Hamevac BV 

and may not be copied without our written consent.

Stock number:

14.786.200

70120003

70120012

70120003

70190008

70220111

70220121

70220108

70130005

14.786.115

70150003 

14.786.305

70230001

14.786.309

70170001

7022022

20100043 

70120019

70200001

70200002

1000mm 

130mm 

20100044



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Assembly number: Definition:
Revision:

14.786.200 i01VHU-3000-BER

Weight:

190,91 kg

Scale:

1 : 4

Format:

A1

Sheet:

3/5

Date:

10-3-2022

Checked by:
Date: Drawing status:

Released

Drawn by:

BdW

Units:

mm

All rights reserved. This document remains property of Hamevac BV 

and may not be copied without our written consent.

Stock number:

14.786.200



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Assembly number: Definition:
Revision:

14.786.200 i01VHU-3000-BER

Weight:

190,91 kg

Scale:

1 : 4

Format:

A1

Sheet:

5/5

Date:

10-3-2022

Checked by:
Date: Drawing status:

Released

Drawn by:

BdW

Units:

mm

All rights reserved. This document remains property of Hamevac BV 

and may not be copied without our written consent.

Stock number:

14.786.200


